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199609190003
10491

09/19/1996
01:27:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PYLE, MARCI
L

199505030001
15651

199610010003
24471

10/01/1996
01:37:43

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON,
DALE A

199206180001
15371

199611060003
68381

11/06/1996
09:11:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ARSAGA,
RUSSELL F

199611220003
86571

11/22/1996
10:55:45

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HOPSON,
CHARLES A

199212080002
94341

199612130004
10061

12/13/1996
10:18:28

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RACHIELE,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

199312140003
99901

199703170000
81631

03/17/1997
01:47:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PHAZEK,
KURT C

199204270000
61061

199708220002
68481

08/22/1997
10:07:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JUDE,
JEFFREY M

199312160004
04221

199708220002
68491

08/22/1997
10:07:40

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, JOHN
R

199508070002
13461

199710100003
30551

10/10/1997
09:40:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
DAN

199710210003
41091

10/21/1997
09:36:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
DANIEL K

199511130003
26311

199711070003
65801

11/07/1997
11:27:04

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GLENN,
JOHNNIE RAY

199311180003
66901

199801260000
26241

01/26/1998
01:04:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BUCK, FRANK
R

199212160003
01801

199803040000
75311

03/04/1998
02:28:18

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
SHARON M

199601160000
14021

199803230001
00091

03/23/1998
11:15:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BECNEL,
GREGG E

199804200001
41681

04/20/1998
02:22:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PLAN, JAMES
C

199209110001
98391

199805080001
69341

05/08/1998
11:34:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PAULEY,
STEPHEN L JR

199507310002
01761

199805040001
60631

05/04/1998
12:17:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KENNEDY,
BRIAN T

199209080001
93291

199805110001
72781

05/11/1998
03:03:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
RANDOLPH L



199805110001
72771

05/11/1998
03:02:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, CINDY
S

199503030000
55201

199806010001
99461

06/01/1998
11:16:28

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ARMISTEAD,
CHRISTY E

199205130000
81941

199806010001
99471

06/01/1998
11:17:59

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROSENOW,
BRIAN LEE

199208270001
82701

199805210001
87971

05/21/1998
03:08:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KENNEDY,
BRIAN T

199209080001
93291

199807140002
67071

07/14/1998
02:34:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
CHRISTI
WYATT

199602060000
39341

199807140002
67281

07/14/1998
03:02:38

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERS,
RALPH P

199807150002
68081

07/15/1998
11:01:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, TERRY
JAYU

199212020002
87521

199807240002
82351

07/24/1998
12:27:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MARR,
CARLTON
JOHN

199409020002
72501

199807280002
87471

07/28/1998
01:45:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
ROBERT P

199212310003
17811

199808170003
18641

08/17/1998
12:42:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199802130000
48561

199808180003
19321

08/18/1998
09:14:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
JEROLD

199210070002
25271

199808190003
23091

08/19/1998
12:17:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BATES,
WALLACE L


