Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	,,							Description
99609190003 0491	09/19/1996 01:27:57	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PYLE, MARCI L					199505030001 15651	
199610010003 24471	10/01/1996 01:37:43	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARSON, DALE A					199206180001 15371	
199611060003 88381	11/06/1996 09:11:05	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARSAGA, RUSSELL F						
199611220003 36571	11/22/1996 10:55:45	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPSON, CHARLES A					199212080002 94341	
199612130004 10061	12/13/1996 10:18:28	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RACHIELE, ROBERT MICHAEL					199312140003 99901	
199703170000 31631	03/17/1997 01:47:56	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHAZEK, KURT C					199204270000 61061	
199708220002 68481	08/22/1997 10:07:39	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JUDE, JEFFREY M					199312160004 04221	
199708220002 68491	08/22/1997 10:07:40	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, JOHN R					199508070002 13461	
199710100003 30551	10/10/1997 09:40:00	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, DAN						
199710210003 41091	10/21/1997 09:36:08	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, DANIEL K					199511130003 26311	
199711070003 65801	11/07/1997 11:27:04	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENN, JOHNNIE RAY					199311180003 66901	
199801260000 26241	01/26/1998 01:04:39	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCK, FRANK R					199212160003 01801	
199803040000 75311	03/04/1998 02:28:18	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, SHARON M					199601160000 14021	
199803230001 00091	03/23/1998 11:15:26	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BECNEL, GREGG E						
199804200001 11681	04/20/1998 02:22:05	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PLAN, JAMES C					199209110001 98391	
199805080001 69341	05/08/1998 11:34:56	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAULEY, STEPHEN L JR					199507310002 01761	
199805040001 60631	05/04/1998 12:17:11	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEDY, BRIAN T					199209080001 93291	
199805110001 72781	05/11/1998 03:03:26	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, RANDOLPH L						

							•		
199805110001 72771	05/11/1998 03:02:01	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, CINDY S			199503030000 55201	
199806010001 99461	06/01/1998 11:16:28	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMISTEAD, CHRISTY E			199205130000 81941	
199806010001 99471	06/01/1998 11:17:59	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSENOW, BRIAN LEE			199208270001 82701	
199805210001 87971	05/21/1998 03:08:35	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEDY, BRIAN T			199209080001 93291	
199807140002 67071	07/14/1998 02:34:15	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, CHRISTI WYATT			199602060000 39341	
199807140002 67281	07/14/1998 03:02:38	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERS, RALPH P				
199807150002 68081	07/15/1998 11:01:03	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, TERRY JAYU			199212020002 87521	
199807240002 82351	07/24/1998 12:27:23	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARR, CARLTON JOHN			199409020002 72501	
199807280002 87471	07/28/1998 01:45:16	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD, ROBERT P			199212310003 17811	
199808170003 18641	08/17/1998 12:42:58	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY			199802130000 48561	
199808180003 19321	08/18/1998 09:14:35	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, JEROLD			199210070002 25271	
199808190003 23091	08/19/1998 12:17:07	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BATES, WALLACE L				